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Schedule For Development - Draft Environmental Impact Statement (DEIS) 
 

Tesoro Savage Vancouver Energy Distribution Terminal 

Cardno, independent consultant for the Energy Facility Site Evaluation Council (EFSEC), in consultation with 
EFSEC staff has prepared the following schedule for completion of the DEIS.   
 

Task Name Start Finish 
Prepare Draft EIS Wed 6/17/15 Tue 11/10/15 
Prepare DEIS for EFSEC staff review Wed 6/17/15 Mon 6/29/15 
Finish Chapter 4 Risk of Accidents, Emergency Response, and Potential Impacts  Wed 6/17/15 Fri 6/26/15 
Submit for EFSEC staff review Mon 6/29/15 Mon 6/29/15 
EFSEC staff remaining actions Thu 6/18/15 Fri 6/19/15 
Chapter 3 section review complete Thu 6/18/15 Thu 6/18/15 
Direction on AG comments Fri 6/19/15 Fri 6/19/15 
Prepare Complete DEIS for EFSEC Staff, Legal and Contractor Preliminary Review Mon 6/22/15 Fri 8/14/15 
Executive Summary Fri 7/10/15 Thu 7/16/15 
Front Matter and Glossary Wed 7/1/15 Tue 7/7/15 
Chapter 1 Purpose and Need Mon 6/22/15 Wed 6/24/15 
Chapter 2 Project Description and Alternatives Wed 6/24/15 Wed 7/1/15 
Incorporate updated PD and vessel info Wed 6/24/15 Fri 6/26/15 
Address EFSEC staff and AG comments Mon 6/29/15 Wed 7/1/15 
Chapter 3 Affected Environment and Potential Impacts from Proposed Action and Related Actions Mon 6/22/15 Thu 7/9/15 
Chapter 3 comment review, PD changes, define path forward Mon 6/22/15 Thu 6/25/15 
Authors revise resource sections Fri 6/26/15 Thu 7/9/15 
Chapter 4 Risk of Accidents, Emergency Response, and Potential Impacts  Fri 6/26/15 Fri 6/26/15 
Chapter 5 Cumulative Impacts Wed 6/17/15 Thu 6/18/15 
Chapter 6 References Mon 6/29/15 Mon 6/29/15 
Chapter 7 List of Preparers Mon 6/22/15 Tue 6/23/15 
Finalize Appendices Wed 6/17/15 Tue 7/7/15 
Combine all sections (tech edit, formatting) Wed 7/8/15 Tue 7/14/15 
Final content and consistency review of entire DEIS Wed 7/15/15 Tue 8/11/15 
Submit entire DEIS for EFSEC staff, contractor, legal review Tue 8/11/15 Tue 8/11/15 
EFSEC Staff, Legal and Contractor review of Complete DEIS Wed 8/12/15 Tue 9/1/15 
EFSEC staff to review legal review comments Wed 9/2/15 Tue 9/8/15 
Cardno address comments Wed 9/9/15 Tue 9/29/15 
EFSEC Staff Review of Complete DEIS Wed 9/30/15 Tue 10/6/15 
Cardno revise DEIS for Council review Wed 10/7/15 Tue 10/13/15 
Submit DEIS for Council review Wed 10/14/15 Wed 10/14/15 
EFSEC Council Members Review of Complete DEIS Wed 10/14/15 Tue 11/10/15 
Council review period Wed 10/14/15 Tue 10/27/15 
EFSEC staff address Council comments Wed 10/28/15 Tue 11/10/15 
Cardno revise and create camera ready DEIS for publication Wed 11/11/15 Tue 11/17/15 
DEIS production (30 hard copies) Wed 11/18/15 Tue 11/24/15 
Publish DEIS Tue 11/24/15 Tue 11/24/15 
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